
 
                                                                     
Norton Finca la Colonia Malbec             
Mendoza, Argentinië
D’Alamel Merlot Reserva                             
Central Valley, Chili
Maison Didier Joubert Pinot Noir      
Languedoc, Frankrijk
Norton Malbec Reserva        
Mendoza, Argentinië

Primus the Blend          
Colchagua Valley, Chili
Santa Christina Fattoria le Maestrelle         
Toscane, Italië
Fratelli Zeni Ripasso Superiore        
Veneto, Italïe
Quinta das Bandeiras Douro ‘Passagem Reserva’        
Douro, Portugal
Norton Privada            
Mendoza, Argentinië
Vergelegen Shiraz Reserve         
Stellenbosch, Zuid-Afrika
Viña Vik Milla Cala         
Cachapoal Valley, Chili
Masi Riserva di Costasera Amarone Classico   
Valpolicella, Italië
Norton Gernot Langes          
Mendoza, Argentinië  

Rode Wijn
Per Glas   

€ 4,25      
    
€ 5,5

€ 5,5

€ 6,75

Per Fles

€ 21

€ 26

€ 26

€ 33,5

€ 29,5

€ 29,5

€ 34

€ 36

€ 39,5

€ 39,5

€ 59,5

€ 84,95

€ 99,5

Rosé wijn
 

                                                                   
Norton Finca la Colonia Rosado 
Mendoza, Argentinië
Fratelli Zuliani Pinot Grigio Rosato   
Veneto, Italië
      
Château d’Eclans Whispering Angel
Provence, Frankrijk

€ 4,25      
    
€ 4,25

€ 21

€ 21

€ 39,5



Norton Finca la Colonia Sauvignon Blanc
Mendoza, Argentinië
Culemborg Moscato
West Kaap, Zuid-Afrika
D’Alamel Chardonnay Reserva
Central Valley, Chili
Modella Masi Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italië
Esterhazy Grünerveltliner “Vom Stein”
Burgenland, Oostenrijk
Weingut Martinshof Riesling Trocken    
Rheinhessen, Duitsland
Norton Chardonnay Reserva
Mendoza, Argentinië
Giovanni Fattori Motto Piane    
Soave, Italië

Per Fles

€ 21

€ 21

€ 26

€ 26

Witte wijn
Per Glas   

€ 4,25      
    
€ 5,5

€ 5,5

€ 5,5

€ 27,5

€ 28,5

€ 33,5

€ 35

Mousserende wijn
Dom Potier Brut
Penedes, Spanje

Barons de Rothschild Brut
Champagne, Frankrijk

Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial 
Champagne, Frankrijk

€ 5  
    

€ 27,5

€ 74,5

€ 84,5

Vraag aan onze medewerkers welke wijnen wij
nog meer voor u in onze wijnklimaatkasten

hebben liggen!


